PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

June 2017 - 2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 541,402.45 -$5,118.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 536,284.45 $0.00 $ 536,284.45 $ 6,496,829.43 $ 541,402.45 $5,955,426.98
August $ 541,402.45 -$ 5,118.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 536,284.45 $ 536,284.45 $0.00 $ 6,496,829.43 $ 1,082,804.90 $ 5,414,024.53
September $ 541,402.45 -$5,118.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 536,284.45 $ 536,284.45 $ 0.00 $ 6,496,829.43 $1,624,207.35 $4,872,622.08
October $ 541,402.45 -$ 5,118.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 536,284.45 $ 536,284.45 $0.00 $ 6,496,829.43 $ 2,165,609.80 $ 4,331,219.63
November $ 541,402.45 -$5,118.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 536,284.45 $ 536,284.45 $ 0.00 $ 6,496,829.43 $2,707,012.25 $3,789,817.18
December $ 482,301.29 -$ 5,118.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.01 $477,185.30 $ 536,284.45 -$ 59,099.15 $6,378,627.08 $ 3,189,313.54 $ 3,189,313.54
January $ 531,552.26 -$ 4,506.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 5,815.96 $521,229.39 $477,185.30 $ 44,044.09 $6,378,627.08 $ 3,720,865.80 $2,657,761.28
February $ 531,552.26 -$ 4,506.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 527,045.39 $521,229.39 $ 5,816.00 $6,378,627.08 $ 4,252,418.06 $ 2,126,209.02
March $ 531,552.26 -$ 4,506.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $527,045.39 $ 527,045.39 $ 0.00 $6,378,627.08 $4,783,970.32 $1,594,656.76
April $ 536,011.53 -$ 4,506.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 531,504.66 $ 527,045.39 $ 4,459.27 $ 6,392,004.92 $5,319,981.85 $ 1,072,023.07
May $536,011.53 -$ 4,506.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 313.89 $531,190.77 $ 531,504.66 -$ 313.89 $ 6,392,004.92 $ 5,855,993.38 $536,011.54
June $ 535,999.22 -$ 4,506.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1.68 $ 531,490.67 $ 531,190.77 $ 299.90 $6,391,992.60 $6,391,992.60 $0.00
TOTALS : $6,391,992.60 -$ 57,749.26 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,129.52

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



